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Alumni Calendar Listing

Mon, May 06, 2024 Stress Buster Relaxation Stations
Tue, May 07, 2024 Late Night Breakfast
Sat, May 11, 2024 Commencement Ceremony
Mon, May 13, 2024 Campus Closed
Wed, May 22, 2024 Praxis Exam
Sat, June 15, 2024 Enrollment Extravaganza
Tue, July 09, 2024 Praxis Exams
Sat, July 27, 2024 Enrollment Extravaganza
Sat, July 27, 2024 Enrollment Extravaganza
Sat, July 27, 2024 New Student Orientation
Tue, July 30, 2024 Praxis Audio Exams
Sat, August 03, 2024 Enrollment Extravaganza
Sat, August 03, 2024 2024 Fall New Student Orientation
Tue, August 13, 2024 Praxis Exam
Sat, August 17, 2024 Enrollment Extravaganza


